 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
Status of wait list as revised on Dt. 28/02/2023
Category A: Land development, tillage & seedbed preparation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Amar Plough, Anand 2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(AMAR TYPE-1)
16/01/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Vishwakarma Agril. Works,
Mansa
Disc Harrow (VDA Plus) 12/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Patel Agro Ind., Wankaner 2b Mech. Rev. M.B. Plough
(URP-ME-235)
30/01/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category B: Sowing and planting equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar Rajkot
Super Seeder (RSS-6) 22/09/2022 Under testing
2 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar Rajkot
Super Seeder (RSS-7) 22/09/2022 Under testing
3 Bhoomi Agro Ind., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (11-
Tyne, BS-11x22)
12/11/2022 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T,
Mini)
20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (19T) 20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T) 20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
4 Bhoomi Agro Ind., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (11-
Tyne, BSO-ZT-11x22)
12/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
5 Bhoomi Agro Ind., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (19-
Tyne, BSO-19x38)
12/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
6 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Rajkot Manually operated Seed drill
(MA-01)
25/01/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
7 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Rajkot Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (5-
Tyne, 51030, Mini Tractor
ope.)
25/01/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
8 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Rajkot Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (4-
Tyne, 0408, Mini Tractor ope.)
06/02/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
9 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Rajkot Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (7-
Tyne, 0714)
06/02/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category C: Intercultivation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category D: Plant protection equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd.,
Rajkot
Ele. Operated HTP Sprayer 23/01/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category E: Harvesting and threshing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 New Umiya Agriculture Works,
Mota Chiloda
Multi-crop thresher (GT-48)  05/09/2022 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Bhavani Agro Ind., Deesa Multi-crop thresher (BA5) 04/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Martiaen Engg. Co., Unjha Multi-crop thresher (MA-
SUSI)
25/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Martiaen Engg. Co., Unjha Multi-crop thresher (MA-
SCSH)
25/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
4 Narmada Agro Ind., Visnagar Multi-crop thresher (NT-42) 29/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
5 Makwel Industries, Brahmanwada
(Unjha)
Multi-crop thresher (CBT-25) 29/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
6 Makwel Industries, Brahmanwada
(Unjha)
Multi-crop thresher (SST-35) 29/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
7 Man Agro, Unjha Multi-crop thresher (Gajaraj) 31/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
8 Man Agro, Unjha Multi-crop thresher
(Govinda)
31/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
9 Balaji Engg., Unjha Multi-crop thresher BMT-30)  31/05/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
10 Vikas Agricultural Industries,
Unjha
Multi-crop thresher (V-1)  03/06/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
11 Bajaj Engg., Unjha Multi-crop thresher (BJ-1
STC)
03/06/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
12 Bajaj Engg., Unjha Multi-crop thresher (BJ-2
Balram)
03/06/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
13 Gujarat Engg., Unjha Multi-crop thresher (GMT-6)  06/06/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
14 Khodiyar Agro Works, Visnagar Multi-crop thresher (T-1)  05/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
15 Narmada Agro Ind., Visnagar Multi-crop thresher (NT-20) 30/01/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category F: Equipment for residue management
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category G: Post harvest and agro processing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category H: Hand tools
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
***
Note: In case of any typing mistake, the office list will be final.
 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2022-23
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 1152 A/435/1152 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Single Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Shreeji
Darshan-DRP-SB-330”
April, 2022
2 1153 A/436/1153 AC Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhar-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363
330, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“AC Agro-ASRP-45”
April, 2022
3 1154 A/437/1154 AC Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhar-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363
330, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“AC Agro-ASRP-50”
April, 2022
4 1155 A/438/1155 Jayambe Agro Industries, NH-
8A, Shyam Estate, Shobheshwar
Road, Behind Vruddhashram,
Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Jayambe Agro Ind.-JAAI-
DC-55”
April, 2022
5 1156 A/439/1156 Jayambe Agro Industries, NH-
8A, Shyam Estate, Shobheshwar
Road, Behind Vruddhashram,
Morbi-363 641 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Jayambe Agro Ind.-JAAI-
SC-45”
April, 2022
6 1157 A/440/1157 Patel Sales Agency, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Panchasar Road,
Plot No. 11, Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Patel Sales-Shree Umiya-
URP-SC-936”
April, 2022
7 1158 A/441/1158 Patel Sales Agency, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Panchasar Road,
Plot No. 11, Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Patel Sales-Shree Umiya-
URP-SC-45”
April, 2022
8 1159 A/442/1159 Patel Sales Agency, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Panchasar Road,
Plot No. 11, Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Sales-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-903”
April, 2022
9 1160 A/443/1160 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Panchasar Road, Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Patel Agro-Shree Umiya-
URP-SC-47”
April, 2022
10 1161 A/444/1161 Jay Khodiyar Engineering
Works, Nesdi Road, Khodiyar
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
April, 2022
Nagar,  Savaarkundla-364 515,
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Khodiyar-JK3B”
11 1162 A/445/1162 Khijadiyawala Agriculture, City
Statin Road, Opp. Patel
Transport, Wankaner- 363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Khijadiyawala-KC-7232”
April, 2022
12 1163 A/446/1163 Khijadiyawala Agriculture, City
Statin Road, Opp. Patel
Transport, Wankaner- 363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Five Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular Shovel Type)
(Tractor Mounted)
“Khijadiyawala-KC-7232-5”
April, 2022
13 1164 E/166/1164 Martiaen Engineering Company,
Opp. GUJCOMASAOL, Unjha-
Unava Highway, Unjha-384 170
Dist.: Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Martiaen-MVT-01”
April, 2022
14 1165 E/167/1165 Maruti Agro Engineering
Industries, 1/B, Rajendra
Industrial Estate, Kheralu Road
Visnagar-384 315, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Maruti-MA-7”
April, 2022
15 1166 E/168/1166 Maruti Agro Engineering
Industries, 1/B, Rajendra
Industrial Estate, Kheralu Road
Visnagar-384 315, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Maruti-MA-3”
April, 2022
16 1167 E/169/1167 Natural Storage Solutions Pvt.
Ltd., Block No. 225/P, Chhatral-
Kadi Road, Near Somany
Ceramic Godown, Dhanot-382
729, Ta. Kalol, Dist.
Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Potato Harvester
“NSSPL-Bharat 112-21”
April, 2022
17 1168 E/170/1168 Rushi Agro Industries, Plot No.
748, B/h. Gurukrupa Farm,
Vadodara-Savli Road, At:
Manjusar-391 776, Ta.: Savli,
Dist.: Vadodara (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Rushi-
RAI 3800”
April, 2022
18 1169 E/171/1169 Rushi Agro Industries, Plot No.
748, B/h. Gurukrupa Farm,
Vadodara-Savli Road, At:
Manjusar-391 776, Ta.: Savli,
Dist.: Vadodara (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Rushi-
RAI-20/30”
April, 2022
19 1170 F/76/1170 Rushi Agro Industries, Plot No.
748, B/h. Gurukrupa Farm,
Vadodara-Savli Road, At:
Manjusar-391 776, Ta.: Savli,
Dist.: Vadodara (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “Rushi-RAI-
2HP”
April, 2022
20 1171 F/77/1171 Shree Topeswar Agri &
Machinery Store, Alipura Cross
Road, At: Bodeli-391 135,
Dist.: Chhota Udepur (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, Tractor PTO
Operated) “Shree
Topeswar-TACC5”
April, 2022
21 1172 A/447/1172 Shivam Enterprise, Survey No.
238, Plot No. 03, B/h Vikas
Export, Gondal Road, NH-27,
Kothariya, Rajkot – 360 022
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shivam –
Krushitech - KTSM 5”
April, 2022
22 1173 D/191/1173 Parmeshwar Agro India, Plot No.
3-5, Survey No. 18, Rameshwar
Industrial Area, Behind Parin
Furniture, Vavdi, Rajkot- 360 004
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Paremshwar Agro-
PMTEC”
April, 2022
23 1174 A/448/1174 Samrat Agro Industries, Jay
Somnath Udhyog Nagar, Opp.
Kanaiya Oil  Mill Keshod-Veraval
Highway, At.:Sondarda, Ta.:
Keshod, Dist.: Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Blade
Harrow “SAMRAT-SAI-
BH”
May, 2022
24 1175 A/449/1175 Samrat Agro Industries, Jay
Somnath Udhyog Nagar, Opp.
Kanaiya Oil  Mill Keshod-Veraval
Highway, At.:Sondarda, Ta.:
Keshod, Dist.: Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular shovel type)
(Tractor Mounted)
“Samrat-SAI-Culti”
May, 2022
25 1176 A/450/1176 Samrat Agro Industries, Jay
Somnath Udhyog Nagar, Opp.
Kanaiya Oil  Mill Keshod-Veraval
Highway, At.:Sondarda, Ta.:
Keshod, Dist.: Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Sweep Type) (Mini
Tractor Mounted) “Samrat-
SAI-MC”
May, 2022
26 1177 A/451/1177 Samrat Agro Industries, Jay
Somnath Udhyog Nagar, Opp.
Kanaiya Oil  Mill Keshod-Veraval
Highway, At.:Sondarda, Ta.:
Keshod, Dist.: Junagadh
(Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Mounted
Blade Harrow “SAMRAT-
SAI-NC”
May, 2022
27 1178 A/452/1178 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji
PVC Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363
621, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Single Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-1FH33”
May, 2022
28 1179 D/192/1179 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village - 396 321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Aspee-DUO
Electro-2 in 1-12AHBR”
May, 2022
29 1180 D/193/1180 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village - 396 321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Aspee-DUO
Electro-2 in 1-8AHBR”
May, 2022
30 1181 D/194/1181 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village - 396 321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-Electro-12AHBR”
May, 2022
31 1182 D/195/1182 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village - 396 321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-Electro-8AHBR”
May, 2022
32 1183 D/196/1183 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village - 396 321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-Durotekk-
12AHBR”
May, 2022
33 1184 B/260/1184 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Mausam-
193863”
May, 2022
34 1185 B/261/1185 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Mausam-
173463”
May, 2022
35 1186 B/262/1186 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (17-Tyne)
“Mausam-171763”
May, 2022
36 1187 B/263/1187 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(13-Tyne) “Mausam-
132663”
May, 2022
37 1188 B/264/1188 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(21-Tyne) “Mausam-
214263”
May, 2022
38 1189 B/265/1189 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Planter (Drill) cum
Fertilizer Drill (9-Tyne)
“Mausam-0918MCP”
May, 2022
39 1190 B/266/1190 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Broad Bed Former cum
Seed and Fertilizer Planter
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Mausam-
0510BBF”
May, 2022
40 1191 F/78/1191 Vishwas Iron Works, Near New
Bus Station, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP Power
Operated) “Vishwas-
Girnar”
May, 2022
41 1192 A/453/1192 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Maruti Hotel Street,
Dolat para, Junagadh-362 001
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Krushi Agro-Balvan-KA-1”
May, 2022
42 1193 A/454/1193 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Maruti Hotel Street,
Dolat para, Junagadh-362 001
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Krushi Agro-Balvan-KA-2”
May, 2022
43 1194 A/455/1194 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Maruti Hotel Street,
Dolat para, Junagadh-362 001
(Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Krushi Agro-Balvan-KA-6”
May, 2022
44 1195 A/456/1195 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Maruti Hotel Street,
Dolat para, Junagadh-362 001
(Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Krushi Agro-Balvan-KA-5”
May, 2022
45 1196 H/05/1196 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Pruning Secateur (Anvil
type) “Makwel-Samrat”
June, 2022
46 1197 H/06/1197 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Pruning Saw (Curved-
edge type) “Makwel-
Samrat”
June, 2022
47 1198 H/07/1198 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Tree Pruner “Makwel-
Samrat”
June, 2022
48 1199 H/08/1199 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Hand Hoe (Cultivator type)
“Makwel-Samrat”
June, 2022
49 1200 H/09/1200 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Pruning Secateur (Anvil
type) “Bhagwati-Gokul”
June, 2022
50 1201 H/10/1201 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Pruning Saw (Curved-
edge type) “Bhagwati-
Gokul”
June, 2022
51 1202 H/11/1202 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Tree Pruner “Bhagwati-
Gokul”
June, 2022
52 1203 H/12/1203 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Hand Hoe (Cultivator type)
“Bhagwati-Gokul”
June, 2022
53 1204 B/267/1204 Krushi Agro Engineering, Oorja
Industrial Park-1, Plot No. 19,
NH-8B, Shapar (Veraval)-
360024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Krushi Agro”
June, 2022
54 1205 B/268/1205 Krushi Agro Engineering, Oorja
Industrial Park-1, Plot No. 19,
NH-8B, Shapar (Veraval)-
360024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Krushi Agro”
June, 2022
55 1206 B/269/1206 Krushi Agro Engineering, Oorja
Industrial Park-1, Plot No. 19,
NH-8B, Shapar (Veraval)-
360024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(4-Tyne, Animal Drawn)
“Krushi Agro”
June, 2022
56 1207 B/270/1207 Cropx Agrico India Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 7, Survey No. 244, Repute
Food Gate, Shapar (Veraval)-
360024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Cropx Agrico”
June, 2022
57 1208 E/172/1208 Atul Industries, Mayur Nagar,
Plot No. 10/11 (K), Halvad Road,
Dhrangadhra-363 310, Dist.:
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Reaper
(Front Mounted) “Atul-
Priya”
June, 2022
58 1209 A/457/1209 Gajanan Engineering Works,
Sara Road, Halvad-363330 Dist.:
Morbi (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Gajanan-GCL-9”
June, 2022
59 1210 A/458/1210 Gajanan Engineering Works,
Sara Road, Halvad-363330 Dist.:
Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Bund
Former “Gajanan-BFC”
June, 2022
60 1211 A/459/1211 Gajanan Engineering Works,
Sara Road, Halvad-363330 Dist.:
Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Blade
Harrow “Gajanan-GHR-1”
June, 2022
61 1212 A/460/1212 Gajanan Engineering Works,
Sara Road, Halvad-363330 Dist.:
Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Gajanan-GLL-1”
June, 2022
62 1213 A/461/1213 Shreeji Agriculture Iron Works,
Ganpati pura Road, At Post:
Koth-382 240, Ta.: Dholka,
Dist.: Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-SAIW-01”
June, 2022
63 1214 A/462/1214 Raj Agro Industries, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway
Road, At: Akhol Nani - 385535,
Ta.: Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Reversible
Disc Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Raj-9”
June, 2022
64 1215 A/463/1215 Raj Agro Industries, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway
Road, At: Akhol Nani - 385535,
Ta.: Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Raj-8”
June, 2022
65 1216 B/271/1216 Vikash Agriculture Works, Opp.
Aroma Market, Near Arti Petrol
Pump, Highway Road, At: Bhildi-
385530, Ta.: Deesa,  Dist.:
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne) “Vikash-VAW-2 ”
June, 2022
66 1217 D/197/1217 Bahuchar Agro Industries,
Mahadev Nagar, At.: Halvad-363
330, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Bahuchar-BAI 005”
June, 2022
67 1218 D/198/1218 Bahuchar Agro Industries,
Mahadev Nagar, At.: Halvad-363
330, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer “Bahuchar-BAI
006”
June, 2022
68 1219 A/464/1219 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
ME-35”
July, 2022
69 1220 A/465/1220 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
SC-45”
July, 2022
70 1221 A/466/1221 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
SC-55”
July, 2022
71 1222 A/467/1222 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Shreeji
Darshan-DRP-SC-444”
July, 2022
72 1223 A/468/1223 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Deesa -
Palanpur Highway, Near Mahesh
Tractors, Mota Bhoyan – 385
535, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Ambe-JC-1”
July, 2022
73 1224 E/173/1224 Maruti Agro Engineering
Industries, 1/B, Rajendra
Industrial Estate, Kheralu Road
Visnagar-384 315, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Maruti-MA-8”
July, 2022
74 1225 E/174/1225 Yogi Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, GIDC Plot. No. 29, Opp.
S. T. Depot, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Yogi-
YAI-1”
July, 2022
75 1226 E/175/1226 Shreeji Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Shreeji-SI-1”
July, 2022
76 1227 E/176/1227 Vrundavan Engineering Works,
Near Atkot Road, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated)
“Vrundavan Engg.-V2”
July, 2022
77 1228 E/177/1228 Ganga Industries & Fabrication,
Atkot Road, Opp. Bypass Circle,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Ganga-GAI-1”
July, 2022
78 1229 E/178/1229 Vaibhav Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Ratnadeep Furniture
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Mini
Tractor Operated)
“Vaibhav-Arya”
July, 2022
79 1230 E/179/1230 Vaibhav Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Ratnadeep Furniture
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Vaibhav-Hardeep”
July, 2022
80 1231 E/180/1231 Krishna Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Bypass Circle, Behind
Minerva Marble, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated) “Krishna-
KAI-2”
July, 2022
81 1232 E/181/1232 Krishna Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Bypass Circle, Behind
Minerva Marble, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Krishna-KAI-1”
July, 2022
82 1233 E/182/1233 Rudra Agro Industries, Near
Bhoomi Ginning, Atkot Road,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Rudra
Agro-Rudra”
July, 2022
83 1234 E/183/1234 Vaghasiya Agro Industries, Opp.
Raj Steel, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Vaghasiya-Trishul 1”
July, 2022
84 1235 E/184/1235 Jayant Engineering Co., Plot No.
36,  GIDC, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Mini
Tractor Operated) “Jayant-
Rajveer”
July, 2022
85 1236 E/185/1236 Jayant Engineering Co., Plot No.
36,  GIDC, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Jayant-Tirth”
July, 2022
86 1237 D/199/1237 Gajanan Engineering Works,
Sara Road, Halvad-363330 Dist.:
Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Gajanan-GEW/1800”
July, 2022
87 1238 F/79/1238 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
July, 2022
88 1239 D/200/1239 Green Field Material Handling
Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. N-49/1, MIDC,
Addl. Ambernath Indl. Area,
Anand Nagar, Ambernath (E),
Thane-421 506 (Maharashtra)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Green
Field-Samson-                -
SAM-B-708-SHP”
August, 2022
89 1240 D/201/1240 Green Field Material Handling
Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. N-49/1, MIDC,
Addl. Ambernath Indl. Area,
Anand Nagar, Ambernath (E),
Thane-421 506 (Maharashtra)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Green
Field-Samson-                -
SAM-B-708-SHP-HP”
August, 2022
90 1241 D/202/1241 Green Field Material Handling
Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. N-49/1, MIDC,
Addl. Ambernath Indl. Area,
Anand Nagar, Ambernath (E),
Thane-421 506 (Maharashtra)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Green
Field-Samson-                -
SAM-B-708-SHP-DP”
August, 2022
91 1242 D/203/1242 Green Field Material Handling
Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. N-49/1, MIDC,
Addl. Ambernath Indl. Area,
Anand Nagar, Ambernath (E),
Thane-421 506 (Maharashtra)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Green Field-
Samson- SAM-HBO-708-
L”
August, 2022
92 1243 G/16/1243 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Manually Operated Seed
Dressing Drum “Bhoomi
Agro”
August, 2022
93 1244 G/17/1244 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Manually Operated Seed
Dressing Drum “Makwel-
Samrat”
August, 2022
94 1245 G/18/1245 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Manually Operated Seed
Dressing Drum “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
August, 2022
95 1246 H/13/1246 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Pruning Secateur (Anvil
type) “Bhoomi Agro”
August, 2022
96 1247 H/14/1247 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Pruning Saw (Curved-
edge type) “Bhoomi Agro”
August, 2022
97 1248 H/15/1248 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tree Pruner “Bhoomi
Agro”
August, 2022
98 1249 H/16/1249 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Hand Hoe (Cultivator type)
“Bhoomi Agro”
August, 2022
99 1250 F/80/1250 G. N. Engineering &
Manufacturing Co., C-1/165,
GIDC, Phase-1, Mehsana-384
002 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 3 HP Power
Operated) “GN-Agri CUT”
Sept., 2022
100 1251 F/81/1251 G. N. Engineering &
Manufacturing Co., C-1/165,
GIDC, Phase-1, Mehsana-384
002 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “GN-Agri CUT”
Sept., 2022
101 1252 F/82/1252 Parishram Agro Industries, At.:
Kantala, Ta.: Kodinar, Dist.: Gir
Somnath (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 3 HP Power
Operated) “Parishram”
Sept., 2022
102 1253 A/469/1253 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char
Rasta, At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Two Tyne Cultivator cum
Two Bottom Ridger (Row
Crop, Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti”
Oct., 2022
103 1254 A/470/1254 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char
Rasta, At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti-SEURP-1”
Oct., 2022
104 1255 E/186/1255 Geeta Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Geeta-
E”
Oct., 2022
105 1256 E/187/1256 Geeta Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Half
Round/ Drum Type, Power
Operated) “Geeta-B”
Oct., 2022
106 1257 E/188/1257 Geeta Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square/ Box Type, Power
Operated) “Geeta-B”
Oct., 2022
107 1258 E/189/1258 Geeta Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Half
Round/Drum Type, Tractor
Operated) “Geeta-C”
Oct., 2022
108 1259 E/190/1259 Jayant Engineering Works, Opp.
S. T. Depo, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square/Box Type, Power
Operated) “Jayant-Jeet-
36”
Oct., 2022
109 1260 E/191/1260 Jayant Engineering Works, Opp.
S. T. Depo, Atkot Road, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Half
Round/Drum Type, Power
Operated) “Jayant-Ravi-
36”
Oct., 2022
110 1261 E/192/1261 Yogi Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square/Box Type, Power
Operated) “Yogi-YAI-2”
Oct., 2022
111 1262 E/193/1262 Yogi Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Half
Round/Drum Type, Power
Operated) “Yogi-YAI-3”
Oct., 2022
112 1263 E/194/1263 Shreeji Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square/Box Type, Power
Operated) “Shreeji-SI-2”
Oct., 2022
113 1264 E/195/1264 Shreeji Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher (Half
Round/Drum Type, Power
Operated) “Shreeji-SI-3”
Oct., 2022
114 1265 F/83/1265 Jay Bhavani Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. Aaditya Hotel,
Jasdan-360 050 Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Tractor PTO
Operated) “Jay Bhavani-
JBI-Trac 500”
Oct., 2022
115 1266 F/84/1266 Jay Bhavani Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. Aaditya Hotel,
Jasdan-360 050 Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (1.0-HP
Power  Operated) “Jay
Bhavani-JBI-1 HP”
Oct., 2022
116 1267 B/272/1267 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (5-Tyne, Animal
Drawn) “Mausam-OX-
0505”
Nov., 2022
117 1268 B/273/1268 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (7-Tyne, Animal
Drawn) “Mausam-OX-
0707”
Nov., 2022
118 1269 B/274/1269 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Bhoomi Agro-
BSO-5x10”
Nov., 2022
119 1270 B/275/1270 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Shapar-SA
714”
Nov., 2022
120 1271 B/276/1271 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Shapar-SA 918”
Nov., 2022
121 1272 B/277/1272 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Shapar-SA
91836”
Nov., 2022
122 1273 B/278/1273 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(13-Tyne) “Shapar-SA
1326”
Nov., 2022
123 1274 B/279/1274 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Shapar-SA
1938”
Nov., 2022
124 1275 B/280/1275 Shapar Agro, Plot No. 15, Oorja
Ind. Park-1, NH-27, Shaper
(Veraval)- 360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed Drill (7-Tyne, Animal
Drawn) “Shapar-SA-01”
Nov., 2022
125 1276 B/281/1276 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus
Stand Road, Ganeshpeth,
Nagpur-440 018 (Maharashtra)
Seed Planter (Manually
Drawn) “Padgilwar-PAI-
MS-12-Hand Push Rotary
Multi Seeder”
Nov., 2022
126 1277 B/282/1277 Padgilwar Agro Industries, Opp.
Agyaram Devi Mandir, Bus
Stand Road, Ganeshpeth,
Nagpur-440 018 (Maharashtra)
Seed Planter cum
Fertilizer Drill (Manually
Drawn) “Padgilwar-PAI-
MSF-77- Hand Push
Rotary Multi Seeder cum
Fertilizer Drill”
Nov., 2022
127 1278 B/283/1278 Gujarat Agro Engineering, Plot
No. 13, Survey No. 34, Shanti
Dham Bus Stop, Shapar
(Veraval)-360024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(4-Tyne, Animal Drawn)
“Gujarat Agro-4.8”
Nov., 2022
128 1279 A/471/1279 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Power Harrow “Atlantis-
Rotoking-RPH-150”
Nov., 2022
129 1280 A/472/1280 Sitaram Industries, Near
Sahakari Kharid-Vechan Sangh,
At. Sayan- 394 130, Ta. Olpad.,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Sitaram-SIR-
5.5”
Nov., 2022
130 1281 A/473/1281 Field Power Agro Industries, Plot
No. 77, GIDC Chitra,
Bhavnagar-364 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Field Power-
FP/Plus-6 Ft”
Nov., 2022
131 1282 A/474/1282 Shakti Agro Technology,
Padmavati Ind. Park, Amreli
Road, Near Bypass,
Savarkundla-364515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shakti
Defender+-SSPR 12-5.5”
Nov., 2022
132 1283 A/475/1283 Shakti Agro Technology,
Padmavati Ind. Park, Amreli
Road, Near Bypass,
Savarkundla-364515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shakti
Defender+-SSR 12-6”
Nov., 2022
133 1284 A/476/1284 Harihar Agro Enterprise, N. H.
8B, Gondal Road, Opp. Tata
Perfect Showroom,
Kothariya, Rajkot-360 002
(Gujarat)
Single Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar-HAE 1/300”
Nov., 2022
134 1285 A/477/1285 Harihar Agro Enterprise, N. H.
8B, Gondal Road, Opp. Tata
Perfect Showroom,
Kothariya, Rajkot-360 002
(Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Harihar-HAE 3/380”
Nov., 2022
135 1286 D/204/1286 Supertech Agro Industries, At &
Post: Enasan, Naroda – Dehgam
Road, Ta.: Daskroi, Dist.
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer “Supertech-Super
Jet-01”
Nov., 2022
136 1287 D/205/1287 Supertech Agro Industries, At &
Post: Enasan, Naroda – Dehgam
Road, Ta.: Daskroi, Dist.
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Supertech-Super Jet-02”
Nov., 2022
137 1288 D/206/1288 Supertech Agro Industries, At &
Post: Enasan, Naroda – Dehgam
Road, Ta.: Daskroi, Dist.
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Supertech-Super Jet-03”
Nov., 2022
138 1289 B/284/1289 Jay Bharat Agro Engineering,
Plot No. 36/A, Survey No. 171/1,
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Dec., 2022
Near JSW Steel, Opp. Nivic
Technocast, SIDC Main Road,
Veraval (Shapar), Dist,. Rajkot-
360 024 (Gujarat)
Mounted) “Jay Bharat
Agro-JAE 7/14”
139 1290 B/285/1290 Jay Bharat Agro Engineering,
Plot No. 36/A, Survey No. 171/1,
Near JSW Steel, Opp. Nivic
Technocast, SIDC Main Road,
Veraval (Shapar), Dist,. Rajkot-
360 024 (Gujarat)
Seed Planter (Drill) cum
Fertilizer Drill (5-Tyne, Mini
Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Bharat Agro-JAE 5/10 B”
Dec., 2022
140 1291 B/286/1291 Davada Welding Works, Amreli
Road, Moti Kunkavav- 365 450
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Davada-DWW-
17x34-JP”
Dec., 2022
141 1292 B/287/1292 Kranti Agro Engineering Co., C-
1, B-237/1, GIDC Aji Vasahat,
Rajkot-360 003 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Kranti-7/14/G”
Dec., 2022
142 1293 B/288/1293 Kranti Agro Engineering Co., C-
1, B-237/1, GIDC Aji Vasahat,
Rajkot-360 003 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Kranti-9/18/G”
Dec., 2022
143 1294 B/289/1294 Kranti Agro Engineering Co., C-
1, B-237/1, GIDC Aji Vasahat,
Rajkot-360 003 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Kranti-17/34/G”
Dec., 2022
144 1295 D/207/1295 Anmol Agrico, Plot No. 22, Opp.,
Kargil Hotel, Nenava Road,
Dhanera - 385 310 Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Anmol-Gold”
Jan., 2023
145 1296 E/196/1296 Param Agro Industries, Survey
No. 2219, At: Gunja, Ta.:
Visnagar - 384 315
Dist.: Mahesana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Param-PAI-03”
Jan., 2023
146 1297 E/197/1297 Natraj Agro Industries, B/2,
Sardar Industrial Estate, Umta
Road, Visnagar-384 315, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Natraj-
NT-05”
Jan., 2023
147 1298 B/290/1298 Dharti Agro Industries, Dhanera
Road, Akhol Char Rasta, Deesa-
385 535, Dist.: Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Dharti-DA-3”
Jan., 2023
148 1299 B/291/1299 New Swan Multitech Ltd., Plot
No. 351, Village: Vithlapur-382
120, Ta.: Mandal, Dist.:
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “New Swan-
NSML-2 PPR”
Jan., 2023
149 1300 D/208/1300 Ralli Agrotech Limited, Survey
No. 278/279, NH-8, Village:
Nandawala, Ta. & Dist. Valsad-
396035  (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Ralli-
Eco Urja”
Feb., 2023
150 1301 D/209/1301 Ralli Agrotech Limited, Survey
No. 278/279, NH-8, Village:
Nandawala,  Ta. & Dist. Valsad-
396035  (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Ralli-Ralli 21”
Feb., 2023
151 1302 H/17/1302 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja-364150, Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Hand Hoe (Cultivator type)
“M. N. AGRO”
Feb., 2023
152 1303 C/10/1303 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja-364150, Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Dry Land Weeder (Star
Wheel type, Manually
Operated)   “M. N. Agro”
Feb., 2023
153 1304 C/11/1304 M. N. Agro Industries, At. & Post:
Velanja-364150, Ta.: Kamrej,
Dist.: Surat (Gujarat)
Dry Land Weeder (Roller
Blade (Peg) type,
Manually Operated)   “M.
N. Agro”
Feb., 2023
154 1305 B/292/1305 Jalaram Agro Industries, RS No. Seed cum Fertilizer Drill Feb., 2023
1, Plot No. 117, Chitrkut Park,
Railway Station Road, Virpur –
360 380, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
(11-Tyne) “Jalaram-JA-All
Round”
155 1306 F/85/1306 Patel Trunk Factory, Near Amin
Auto Agency, Besides Jalaram
Pulse Mill, Anand-Sojitra Road,
Anand-388 001 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “PTF - Twin
Blower - 1”
Feb., 2023
156 1307 F/86/1307 Patel Trunk Factory, Near Amin
Auto Agency, Besides Jalaram
Pulse Mill, Anand-Sojitra Road,
Anand-388 001 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “PTF - Blower -
2”
Feb., 2023
157 1308 F/87/1308 Patel Trunk Factory, Near Amin
Auto Agency, Besides Jalaram
Pulse Mill, Anand-Sojitra Road,
Anand-388 001 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “PTF-LFT-1”
Feb., 2023
158 1309 F/88/1309 Patel Trunk Factory, Near Amin
Auto Agency, Besides Jalaram
Pulse Mill, Anand-Sojitra Road,
Anand-388 001 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “PTF - 2 HP - 2”
Feb., 2023
***